Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1307
3e
Part Number Code
MCP2561FD-E/MF DADY
MCP2561FDT-E/MF DADY
MCP2561FD-H/MF DADZ
MCP2561FDT-H/MF DADZ
MCP2562FD-E/MF DAEA
MCP2562FDT-E/MF DAEA
MCP2562FD-H/MF DAEB
MCP2562FDT-H/MF DAEB
DADY
1307
256
NNN
2561FDE
SN ^^1246
256
3e OR
2561FDH
SN ^^1246
256
3e
OR
2561FD
H/P ^^256
1307
3e
MCP2561/2FD
DS20005284A-page  18  2014 Microchip Technology Inc.
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
 2014 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005284A-page  19
MCP2561/2FD
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
MCP2561/2FD
DS20005284A-page  20  2014 Microchip Technology Inc.
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
 2014 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005284A-page  21
MCP2561/2FD
B
A
For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
Note:
Microchip Technology Drawing No. C04-018D Sheet 1 of 2
8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line (P) - 300 mil Body [PDIP]
eB
E
A
A1
A2
L
8X b
8X b1
D
E1
c
C
PLANE
.010 C
1 2
N
NOTE 1
TOP VIEW
END VIEWSIDE VIEW
e
MCP2561/2FD